Revillo-Cup

Verlierer-
Runde

Ederer, Manuel

Ederer, Manuel

3

Ederer, Manuel

28.12. - 30.12.2006

Gruppe 3

1

Freilos

Zobrekis, Klaus

6

49

0

6

41

3

17

Muller, Andre

Freilos

BC 8-Ball Neckarsulm

2

Schmitt, Sebastian

llic, Robert

Schmitt, Sebastian

Platzierung:

Schanz, Marco

4

50

6

Neumann, Denis

Weber, Tobias

18

Freilos

Freilos

1

45

6

Zobrekis, Klaus

Rang 65 - 96
(40,- EUR)

Schanz, Marco

0

42

6

2
Mduller, Andre
2
33
6
Ederer, Manuel
Freilos
34
Neumann, Denis
Gill, Mandip
4
35
6

19

Weber, Tobias

Zobrekis, Klaus

Gill, Mandip

Zobrekis, Klaus

Baier, Benjamin
Verlierer nach 50

llic, Robert

Zobrekis, Klaus

Rang 97 - 128

Gokmen, Duvan

6
36
1

20

Rothaug, Dennis
Rang 129 - 192
Stierle, Torsten

Merbitz, Daniel

6

51

4

2

43

6

4
37
6

Freilos
Rang 193 - letzter

Freilos

4

46

6

Gokmen, Duvan

Schanz, Marco

21

Weretelnik, Michael

Heusinger Christian

1

52

6

Schanz, Marco

Winkler, Ruben

38

Gokmen, Duvan

Freilos

Ottermann, Nico
Verlierer nach 49

Verlierer nach 52
Rathmann, Dennis

Freilos

Winkler, Ruben

22

Merbitz, Daniel

5

44

6

39

Freilos

Freilos

6

a7

2

Freilos

Trumpp, Michael

23

Merbitz, Daniel

0
40
6

Freilos

Merbitz, Daniel

Heusinger Christian

Verlierer nach 51
Wagenmann, Frank

Merbitz, Daniel

24

Freilos

Hauptrunde 1
1 Trumpp, Michael Trumpp, Michael
Freilos 3
25
5 Mdller, Andre 4 6
Schmitt, Sebastian 6 Schmitt, Sebastian
Verlierer nach 40
Winkler, Ruben Winkler, Ruben
3 :
Freilos 2
26
4 Baier, Benjamin 6
Freilos Baier, Benjamin
Verlierer nach 39
5 Schanz, Marco Schanz, Marco
Freilos 1
27
6 llic, Robert 6 6
Gill, Mandip 1 llic, Robert
Verlierer nach 38
7 Zobrekis, Klaus 3 Ottermann, Nico
Ottermann, Nico 6 6
28
8 Stierle, Torsten 3
Freilos Stierle, Torsten
Verlierer nach 37
Verlierer nach 36
9 Rothaug, Dennis Rothaug, Dennis
Freilos 3
29
10 Gokmen, Duvan 3 6
Rathmann, Dennis 6 Rathmann, Dennis
Verlierer nach 35
Weber, Tobias Weber, Tobias
11 :
Freilos 0
30
12 Heusinger Christian 6
Freilos Heusinger Christian
Verlierer nach 34
Wagenmann, Frank Wagenmann, Frank
13 :
Freilos 6
31
14 Neumann, Denis 5
Freilos Neumann, Denis
Verlierer nach 33
15 Merbitz, Daniel 0 Ederer, Manuel
Ederer, Manuel 6 5
32
Weretelnik, Michael 6

16

6

48

2

Freilos

Weretelnik, Michael

Weretelnik, Michael

Gewinner-
Runde

Baier, Benjamin

Ottermann, Nico

Rathmann, Dennis

Wagenmann, Frank




